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2022 Deer Creek Field Run FesƟval HS

- 8/20/20228/20/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS Elite Vars 5Km Run Elite Vars

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 61 6-7-10-17-21 23-27 1:40:00 1:0420:00.086:26.27
2 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 62 2-5-16-19-20 38-44 1:39:30 1:5819:54.076:24.33
3 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 66 3-8-9-13-33 46-57 1:39:44 2:2019:56.716:25.18
4 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 133 18-26-28-29-32 41-42 1:44:44 0:4120:56.856:44.54
5 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 150 1-11-15-58-65 67-69 1:45:37 5:4921:07.496:47.96
6 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 164 4-14-30-54-62 68-70 1:47:10 4:3721:26.016:53.92
7 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 179 24-25-39-43-48 53-60 1:47:47 1:4121:33.355:15.91
8 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 188 12-35-40-49-52 59-61 1:48:28 2:4821:41.586:58.94
9 CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 189 22-34-36-47-50 74-77 1:48:14 1:5621:38.706:58.01
10 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 232 31-37-45-55-64 66-71 1:51:41 2:5222:20.247:11.38
11 CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 315 51-56-63-72-73 75-76 1:59:60 2:5623:59.917:43.46

SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 69
CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 18

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

8741 Natalie Duggan EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:20.1311 101 3:40.02
8677 Tabitha Fox DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:34.5112 122 3:42.90
8841 Lily Scheck PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:59.7613 103 3:47.95
8612 Gwyneth Meyers BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:16.5114 104 3:51.30
8696 Sadie Wedge DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:25.4025 105 3:53.08
8704 Victoria Marie Juneau EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:31.9616 96 3:54.39
8698 Sienna Collins EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:35.5527 107 3:55.11
8825 Rachel Caldwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:42.6928 128 3:56.53
8828 Claire Collins PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:44.1039 99 3:56.82
8702 Jenna Doolen EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:49.95310 1010 3:57.99

8746 Audrey  Hill EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 19:54.16211 1211 3:58.83
8876 Lydia Dolezal STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 19:56.10112 1212 3:59.22
8824 Emily Caldwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:56.66413 1013 3:59.33
8605 Malana Eureste BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:05.36214 1014 4:01.07
8747 Aaliyah Joshua EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 20:08.10315 1115 4:01.62
8669 Madelynn Clark DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:25.62316 916 4:05.12
8705 Lauren Krise EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:26.93417 1017 4:05.38
8663 Mazee Southward CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 20:27.1811118 4:05.43
8785 Diana Perry MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:31.28118 1219 4:06.25
8046 maddie coƫer DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:31.75419 1020 4:06.35

8691 Cadee Shannon DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:33.10520 1021 4:06.62
8706 Annabelle Lewis EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:36.04521 1222 4:07.20
8636 Elizabeth Degaston CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 20:37.08122 1123 4:07.41
8703 Savannah Hull EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:42.41623 1124 4:08.48
8722 Adyson Bechtel EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:46.60124 1125 4:09.32
8726 Emma Johnson EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:50.75225 1026 4:10.15
8773 Bethani Grove MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:57.70226 1227 4:11.54
8708 Emily Miller EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:57.92727 1128 4:11.58
8775 Kate Holbrook MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:58.33328 1029 4:11.66
8766 Mylee Alexander Sponburg MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:04.21429 1130 4:12.84
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8625 Hope Thompson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:06.69330 931 4:13.33
8798 Katherine Jones MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 21:07.40131 1232 4:13.48
8791 Gracie Taylor MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:12.77532 1133 4:14.55
8837 Zaida KraŌ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:20.36533 934 4:16.07
8642 Mckenna Huston CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 21:21.55234 1235 4:16.31
8885 Zoey Phillips STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:22.81235 1136 4:16.56
8643 Kristen  Kirk CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 21:25.02336 1137 4:17.00
8802 Carol Le MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 21:32.46237 1138 4:18.49
8685 Emma Mcintosh DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 21:34.61638 1239 4:18.92
8709 Mckellee Pape EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 21:37.3481040 4:19.46

8729 Grace Lagge EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 21:38.87339 1141 4:19.77
8877 Ava Emerson STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:51.29340 1142 4:22.25
8774 Emma Hill MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:55.45641 943 4:23.09
8768 Averly Cannon MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 22:00.80742 944 4:24.16
8727 Regan Jones EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 22:02.01443 1045 4:24.40
8688 Kenzie Ross DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:03.86744 1146 4:24.77
8800 Emily Kraŏ MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 22:08.76345 1247 4:25.75
8839 Falak Maarouf PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:09.19646 1248 4:25.83
8682 Graycie Lucas DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:11.828949 4:26.36
8637 Hannah Degaston CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 22:15.93447 1250 4:27.18

8731 Elizabeth Nowlin EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 22:28.55548 1251 4:29.71
8779 Cadence Long Torres MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 22:30.8881252 4:30.17
8881 KaƟe Massar STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 22:32.83449 1153 4:30.56
8644 Lauren Kirk CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 22:33.93550 1154 4:30.78
8657 Stella ScoƩ CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 22:35.03151 1155 4:31.00
8884 Sydni Phillips STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 22:44.91552 1156 4:32.98
8723 Emmalee Bowen EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 22:47.35653 1157 4:33.47
8626 Kailey Weeks BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:47.90454 1058 4:33.58
8796 Emerson Hodde MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 22:52.25455 1059 4:34.45
8650 Ana Calingasan CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 22:56.87256 1060 4:35.37

8822 Mckenna Auringer PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:59.67757 1161 4:35.93
8753 Amia Williams EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 23:05.69458 1062 4:37.13
8880 Isabella MarƟn STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 23:13.20659 963 4:38.64
8733 Madison Tate EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 23:32.78760 1164 4:42.55
8882 Gwynie Moore STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 23:32.97761 1165 4:42.59
8823 Camryn Bray PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:34.788966 4:42.95
8874 Mabrie Baldwin STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 23:38.6881267 4:43.73
8724 Jocelynn Collard EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 23:44.2381068 4:44.84
8871 Daley Rice SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 23:49.111969 4:45.82
8598 Meg Andresen BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 23:53.59562 970 4:46.71

8654 Ella Hurst CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 23:58.76363 1171 4:47.75
8806 Kiara Smith MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 24:00.35564 1172 4:48.07
8745 Sofia Hale EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 24:09.39565 1173 4:49.87
8807 Madison Smith MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 24:13.41666 1074 4:50.68
8752 KaƟe Simpkins EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 24:14.12667 1075 4:50.82
8624 Juleen Srour BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:18.05668 1176 4:51.61
8740 Brielle Coons EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 24:32.36769 1077 4:54.47
8621 Katherine Riley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:32.55770 1178 4:54.51
8751 Katarina Samwel EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 24:38.3681179 4:55.67
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8794 Avery Frings MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 24:46.45771 1080 4:57.29

8647 Sofia Acuna CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 24:57.66472 1181 4:59.53
8655 Emmalyn Mcbride CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 25:31.24573 1182 5:06.24
8795 Arwyn Mann MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 25:32.3581183 5:06.47
8604 Madeline Dunham BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:37.648984 5:07.52
8645 Anna Lockert CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 26:28.39674 1285 5:17.67
8651 Julienne  Carnes CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 26:39.67675 1186 5:19.93
8649 Aamiyah Brownharris CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 26:52.00776 1087 5:22.40
8653 Lily Hernandez CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 27:27.1881188 5:29.43
8641 Peyton Hand CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 29:00.80777 1289 5:48.16
8638 Maurine Derk CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 29:38.2481290 5:55.64
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Event # 2 BOYS Elite Vars 5Km Run Elite Vars

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 35 2-4-5-7-17 23-40 1:21:48 0:3816:21.505:15.91
2 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 46 1-3-6-14-22 33-42 1:22:10 0:5216:25.976:24.33
3 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 90 8-9-11-30-32 43-50 1:23:53 1:0116:46.616:25.18
4 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 91 12-13-20-21-25 27-46 1:23:58 0:3716:47.527:11.38
5 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 157 16-29-35-38-39 66-76 1:26:49 0:5317:21.716:53.92
6 CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 194 15-19-47-48-65 71-74 1:28:46 2:1117:45.225:42.86
7 CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 196 26-28-36-52-54 60-77 1:28:47 1:1617:45.376:58.01
8 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 199 10-24-51-53-61 68-70 1:28:59 2:1717:47.846:44.54
9 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 216 31-37-41-45-62 63-64 1:29:33 1:2717:54.506:47.96
10 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 241 18-44-55-57-67 69-78 1:30:48 2:1218:09.536:58.94
11 CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 269 34-49-56-58-72 73-75 1:32:29 2:0618:29.747:43.46
12 ENID HIGH SCHOOL 381 59-79-80-81-82 83-84 1:40:40 2:2520:07.966:28.80

CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 91-92
SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 61-63-98-99

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

9018 Brody Woodcock DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:06.8911 111 3:13.37
9023 Yadon Bowman EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:07.5612 122 3:13.51
9004 Graham Mitchell DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:09.5723 113 3:13.91
9043 Colby Moore EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:14.2324 114 3:14.84
9054 Zac Rutherford EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:18.6135 115 3:15.72
9009 Tyler Schwarz DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:19.7636 116 3:15.95
9026 Cole Davenport EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:21.0447 117 3:16.20
9191 Reese Fricke PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:21.3418 128 3:16.26
9193 Dade Humes PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:22.0829 119 3:16.41
9126 Aidan Jimenez MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 16:26.10110 1110 3:17.22

9195 Nelin Kimery PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:27.06311 911 3:17.41
9162 Jacoby Nance MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:29.52112 1212 3:17.90
9154 Cameron Langdon MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:31.36213 1013 3:18.27
8988 Spencer Carlson DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:34.68414 1114 3:18.93
8937 Zachary Williams CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 16:41.33115 1015 3:20.26
8915 Rowan Meyers BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 16:45.22116 1016 3:21.04
9051 Jaden Redmond EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:46.10517 1217 3:21.22
9228 Mez Barth STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 16:47.25118 1018 3:21.45
8935 Anthony Radke CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 16:50.00219 1219 3:22.00
9141 Luke Balliew MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:52.54320 1120 3:22.50

9164 Carson PaƩen MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:56.80421 1121 3:23.36
8989 Daniel Collins DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:58.98522 1122 3:23.79
9042 Drew Medina EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:01.27623 1223 3:24.25
9135 Beau Reed MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 17:04.71224 1124 3:24.94
9143 Dylan Chaoomchaisiri MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:07.39525 1225 3:25.47
8942 Cole Green CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:09.54126 1226 3:25.90
9142 Ryan Cable MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:12.48627 1127 3:26.49
8945 Jacob Hojnacki CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:15.55228 1228 3:27.11
8924 Will Vantrease BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:15.88229 1129 3:27.17
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9187 Kanyon Cobbs PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:19.34430 1230 3:27.86

9067 Maxwell Boughman EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 17:21.89131 1131 3:28.37
9189 Landry Finch PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:23.25532 1032 3:28.65
8990 Manu Contreras DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 17:28.08633 1033 3:29.61
8965 Aiden Kirkpatrick CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 17:30.31134 1134 3:30.06
8913 Dante Mack BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:32.94335 1135 3:30.58
8953 Gage Simons CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:33.71336 1036 3:30.74
9093 Jack Sydnes EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 17:34.63237 1137 3:30.92
8892 Will Applegate BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:35.72438 1238 3:31.14
8920 Charlie Ritchie BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:38.83539 1039 3:31.76
9061 Blake Waggoner EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:41.47740 1140 3:32.29

9065 Maxton Barker EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 17:42.12341 1041 3:32.42
8991 Brady Conway DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 17:47.55742 1142 3:33.51
9045 Mason Nader EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:49.1181243 3:33.82
9197 Cohen Mcintosh PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:53.54643 1044 3:34.70
9242 Mackendrick Kulling STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 18:01.11244 1245 3:36.22
9078 Amari Kinyanjui EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:04.47445 1146 3:36.89
9147 Carson Fincher MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:05.25746 1047 3:37.05
8932 Hunter Keil CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.45347 1048 3:37.29
8933 ChrisƟan Muniz CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:15.09448 1149 3:39.01
8963 Adrian Gray CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 18:17.68249 1250 3:39.53

9194 Landon Jones PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:19.25750 951 3:39.85
9122 Luke Fuller MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:21.71351 1152 3:40.34
8946 Logan Hoover CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:22.11452 1253 3:40.42
9115 Chase Coleman MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:22.73453 1254 3:40.54
9003 Ryan McIntosh DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:23.9981055 3:40.79
8952 Alan Morris CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:25.94554 1256 3:41.18
9199 Riley Pauley PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:26.6781057 3:41.33
9247 Marek Oomens STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 18:28.90355 1258 3:41.78
8971 Andres Rianomoreno CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 18:29.46356 1159 3:41.89
9226 Keke Abai STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 18:30.31457 1260 3:42.06

9223 Michael Pearne SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 18:30.9111161 3:42.18
8961 Mason Fair CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 18:34.53458 1162 3:42.90
9224 Alex Porter SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 18:34.9021163 3:42.98
9151 Griffin Hawthorne MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:35.2481064 3:43.04
9101 Blake Jensen ENID HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.45159 1065 3:44.09
8943 Jackson Greenway CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:43.63660 966 3:44.72
9131 Simon Marchesano MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:43.95561 967 3:44.79
9096 Thomas Wolff EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:49.42562 1168 3:45.88
9070 Logan Clark EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:50.05663 969 3:46.01
9094 Cole Taylor Dean EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:50.60764 1070 3:46.12

8930 Jakob Francois CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 18:53.27565 1171 3:46.65
8918 Ethan Perkins BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 18:55.75666 1072 3:47.15
9077 Connor Kelly EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:56.488973 3:47.29
9231 Stephen Colt Campbell STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 19:00.11567 1074 3:48.02
9124 Cooper Howe MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:08.61668 1175 3:49.72
9248 Elijah PrenƟce STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 19:10.62669 1076 3:50.12
9127 Deagan Jones MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:14.06770 1177 3:50.81
8931 Christopher Greenwood CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 19:26.92671 1178 3:53.38
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8972 Trevor Roberson CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 19:36.75572 1079 3:55.35
8969 Elijah Majoris CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 19:37.70673 980 3:55.54

8929 Jayt Drew CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.95774 1081 3:56.19
8962 Holland Galbreath CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 19:41.15775 982 3:56.23
8912 Michael Lillie BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:41.83776 1283 3:56.36
8939 WyaƩ Crom CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 19:42.76777 1084 3:56.55
8054 Caleb Wieman STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 19:49.18778 985 3:57.83
8928 Zachary Alldredge CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 19:57.0781286 3:59.41
9107 Hudson Plummer ENID HIGH SCHOOL 20:09.66279 1087 4:01.93
9097 Zane Briix ENID HIGH SCHOOL 20:11.52380 1088 4:02.30
8917 Jack Oliver BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:23.4581189 4:04.69
9100 Camryn GanƩ ENID HIGH SCHOOL 20:32.40481 1090 4:06.48

8978 Shawn Metzer CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 20:40.6611291 4:08.13
8976 Connor Davidson CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 20:42.4921292 4:08.49
9108 MaƩhew Reames ENID HIGH SCHOOL 21:05.81582 993 4:13.16
9105 Lucas MarƟnez ENID HIGH SCHOOL 21:06.22683 1194 4:13.24
9106 Cooper Mckee ENID HIGH SCHOOL 21:07.14784 1095 4:13.42
9102 Landon Jung ENID HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.698996 4:14.13
8975 Jason Vo CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 21:18.1881197 4:15.63
9221 Benji Cole SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 24:25.773998 4:53.15
9222 Zach  Knowles SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 30:50.5741099 6:10.11
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Event # 3 GIRLS Emerging V 5Km Run Emerging V

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22 1-2-4-7-8 17-18 1:50:16 1:2022:03.246:26.27
2 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 33 3-5-6-9-10 14-20 1:52:33 0:4022:30.646:24.33
3 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 107 13-15-21-22-36 45-55 1:58:07 1:5923:37.456:25.18
4 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 122 12-16-23-31-40 67-68 1:59:22 2:1223:52.437:41.05
5 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 173 26-28-29-42-48 50 2:03:26 1:4124:41.115:15.91
6 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 204 19-27-37-57-64 70-74 2:06:49 4:1725:21.878:09.84
8 ENID HIGH SCHOOL 209 11-33-51-56-58 60-65 2:07:24 4:0325:28.766:28.80
7 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 209 25-34-43-53-54 59-61 2:07:03 2:2825:24.676:44.54
9 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 212 32-35-46-47-52 62-69 2:06:57 1:4025:23.346:53.92
10 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 232 24-30-41-66-71 72-73 2:11:12 5:3426:14.497:11.38
11 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 233 38-39-44-49-63 2:08:57 2:4125:47.316:58.94

SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 78
SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 3-60-85-89 6:57.82
EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 52 6:47.96
CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 80-87-90 7:43.46
CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 53-79-88 6:58.01

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

8716 Ella Talley EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 21:22.6311 101 4:16.52
8712 Josie Raymond EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 21:22.9822 122 4:16.59
8868 Kelsi Hilton SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 21:57.451113 4:23.49
8668 Emory Bumgardner DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:08.7713 114 4:25.75
8719 Ireland Welsh EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:09.1534 95 4:25.83
8693 Lesley Velez DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:18.8625 106 4:27.77
8690 Gabrielle Schwabe DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:27.6036 117 4:29.52
8721 Hannah Wolfe EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:38.3047 98 4:31.66
8720 Arden Williams EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:43.1658 99 4:32.63
8687 Macey Phelps DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:48.4849 1010 4:33.69

8047 Halle Kiehn DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 22:49.49510 1211 4:33.89
8758 Sophia Faulk ENID HIGH SCHOOL 22:51.56111 912 4:34.31
8811 Addyson Bush NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 22:52.81112 1013 4:34.56
8845 Abigail Weatherby PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:54.11113 914 4:34.82
8678 Addison Hooper DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 23:02.92614 915 4:36.58
8832 Kira Dankenbring PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:06.76215 916 4:37.35
8813 Rylee Heskew NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 23:07.09216 917 4:37.41
8707 Avery MarƟn EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 23:20.06617 918 4:40.01
8700 Juliana Cummings EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 23:20.97718 1119 4:40.19
8850 Jaycee Davis PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 23:25.96119 920 4:41.19

8666 Katelyn  BenneƩ DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 23:30.24720 921 4:42.04
8831 Maya Daniels PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:34.16321 1022 4:42.83
8699 Lauren Crandall EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 23:35.578923 4:43.11
8834 Summer Foster PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:39.06422 1224 4:43.81
8816 Jaycen Lea NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 23:47.82323 1125 4:45.56
8804 Londyn Medrano MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 23:59.24124 1026 4:47.84
8681 Kelsey Lowe DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 24:00.4481127 4:48.08
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Event # 3 GIRLS Emerging V 5Km Run Emerging V
8780 Hannah Lopez MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 24:00.64125 928 4:48.12
8735 Faith Tracey EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 24:01.67126 1029 4:48.33
8858 Julia Looper PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:02.37227 1030 4:48.47

8728 Kassidy Kenworthy EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 24:06.25228 1131 4:49.25
8736 Peyton Wright EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 24:14.13329 932 4:50.82
8797 Claire Shriver MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 24:19.89230 1033 4:51.97
8817 Marisa Moring NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 24:29.31431 1234 4:53.86
8627 Lilly Wing BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:34.21132 935 4:54.84
8754 Sarah Bonebreak ENID HIGH SCHOOL 24:48.87233 1236 4:57.77
8789 Kylee Smith MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 24:49.19234 1037 4:57.83
8602 Ella Day BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:49.90235 1038 4:57.98
8844 Lillian Toole PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 24:53.18536 939 4:58.63
8860 Lorin ScoƩ PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:56.91337 1140 4:59.38

8879 Kate Kulling STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 24:58.57138 1041 4:59.71
8676 Liesel Foster DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 25:02.3091042 5:00.46
8875 Malaury Bale STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 25:03.81239 1143 5:00.76
8814 Cadence Howard NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 25:05.13540 1244 5:01.02
8801 Lauren Lauren Vivier MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 25:11.94341 1045 5:02.38
8737 Kailah WyaƩ EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 25:20.16442 946 5:04.03
8772 Erica Frass MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 25:27.67343 1047 5:05.53
8873 Lauren Bahl STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 25:29.98344 948 5:05.99
8842 Makinlee Selph PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 25:37.10645 1049 5:07.42
8607 Raegan Gallop BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:37.49346 1050 5:07.49

8608 Camden Gehring BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:39.98447 1051 5:07.99
8742 Amerie Fitzpatrick EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 25:41.6911052 5:08.33
8639 Alia Ginn CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 25:42.971953 5:08.59
8730 Kailey Mimbela EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 25:43.34548 1054 5:08.66
8888 Mckinley Thomason STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 25:43.67449 1055 5:08.73
8732 Chloe Taitano EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 26:00.64650 956 5:12.12
8761 Gabrielle Hunter ENID HIGH SCHOOL 26:08.44351 1157 5:13.68
8616 Claire Nelson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 26:15.13552 958 5:15.02
8769 Sophia  Cannon MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 26:16.41453 1259 5:15.28
8867 Gracie Gifford SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 26:16.6121060 5:15.32

8771 Elise Dodson MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 26:29.44554 1061 5:17.88
8847 Cari WyaƩ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 26:31.94755 962 5:18.38
8755 Camry Carmichael ENID HIGH SCHOOL 26:39.69456 1063 5:19.93
8854 Lauren King PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 26:40.33457 964 5:20.06
8765 Esmeralda Solis ENID HIGH SCHOOL 26:55.28558 965 5:23.05
8790 Kinsley Sommer MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 27:08.21659 1066 5:25.64
8763 Abigail Poggenpohl ENID HIGH SCHOOL 27:11.53660 1267 5:26.30
8782 Alycah Messer MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 27:21.62761 1068 5:28.32
8599 Audrey Brewer BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 27:27.35662 969 5:29.47
8889 Natalie Vandeventer STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 27:40.56563 1270 5:32.11

8864 Callie Jo Vanhoesen PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 27:43.82564 1071 5:32.76
8757 Brionna Clayton ENID HIGH SCHOOL 27:48.20765 1272 5:33.64
8803 Ashley Manning MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 28:08.06466 1173 5:37.61
8812 Daelyn Fulton NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 28:13.79667 1074 5:38.75
8821 Ava Wright NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 28:37.42768 1075 5:43.48
8600 Faith Chernisky BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 28:38.84769 1076 5:43.76
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8855 Annie Leaming PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 28:49.21670 1077 5:45.84
8872 Stormee Sanchez SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 29:09.5711278 5:49.91
8640 April Guffy CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 29:10.6021179 5:50.12
8648 Kira Brown CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 29:22.631980 5:52.52

8793 OrƟz Elliana MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 29:33.35571 981 5:54.67
8808 Rachel Spencer MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 30:09.42672 1182 6:01.88
8617 Natalia Ochoa BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:27.5481183 6:05.50
8760 KaƟe Hoskinson ENID HIGH SCHOOL 30:35.2681184 6:07.05
8865 Madison Chambers SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 31:06.3131285 6:13.26
8799 Rubi Jones MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 31:09.99773 986 6:13.99
8659 Persia Tajmir CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 31:25.622987 6:17.12
8646 Maddox Morgan CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 31:34.4731188 6:18.89
8869 Laila Mirza SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 31:54.5441189 6:22.90
8652 Sydney Hart CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 32:24.4331190 6:28.88

8856 Brianna Lee PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 32:37.23774 1291 6:31.44
8792 Angela Daini MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 35:12.3281292 7:02.46
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 BOYS Emerging V 5Km Run Emerging V

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 42 2-3-8-13-16 21-41 1:30:42 1:2318:08.445:15.91
2 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 61 1-11-14-17-18 26-32 1:31:44 1:4018:20.707:11.38
3 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 73 4-7-19-20-23 27-28 1:32:54 1:0618:34.866:24.33
4 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 98 12-15-22-24-25 39-66 1:34:16 0:3918:51.186:25.18
5 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 98 5-9-10-36-38 49-74 1:34:27 2:0018:53.337:41.05
6 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 198 30-34-37-46-51 52-54 1:40:31 1:1620:06.296:44.54
7 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 204 31-33-40-47-53 59-60 1:40:46 1:1620:09.276:47.96
8 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 239 29-42-55-56-57 63-78 1:42:46 1:3920:33.116:58.94
9 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 255 43-45-48-58-61 72 1:43:58 0:5620:47.696:53.92
10 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 265 6-35-69-75-80 82-85 1:47:11 6:1821:26.238:09.84
11 SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 300 44-50-62-65-79 1:48:11 3:4421:38.126:57.82
12 CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 364 67-68-71-77-81 83 1:53:24 2:4422:40.817:43.46
13 CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 367 64-70-73-76-84 1:54:56 4:1722:59.106:58.01

CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 76-84-98 5:42.86
ENID HIGH SCHOOL 91-97-99-103 6:28.80
SHIDLER 41

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

9169 Noah Thayer MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:10.3611 91 3:26.07
9044 Will Mourning EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:22.8512 102 3:28.57
9020 Gavin Bacus EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:48.3123 123 3:33.66
8997 Lennon Harrison DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 17:56.9614 104 3:35.39
9184 Collin Seely NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 17:58.3715 115 3:35.67
9212 Burton Miner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 17:59.0516 126 3:35.81
9000 Nathan Lam DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:01.1927 107 3:36.23
9029 Victor Gitonga EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 18:13.4038 128 3:38.68
9186 Steven Whitmore NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 18:18.0429 119 3:39.60
9180 Blake Moslander NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 18:20.37310 910 3:40.07

9148 WyaƩ Fryar MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:23.05211 1111 3:40.61
9202 Jackson ScoƩ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:28.03112 912 3:41.60
9019 Tyler Amicarelli EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 18:31.12413 1113 3:42.22
9149 Tavien Gallop MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:31.52314 1114 3:42.30
9201 Jordan Ruvalculba PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:34.25215 1215 3:42.85
9033 Caleb Horst EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 18:46.52516 1016 3:45.30
9140 Ashton Anderson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:47.79417 1017 3:45.55
9163 Teagan Nelson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 18:50.80518 918 3:46.16
9002 Hunter McCall DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:55.17319 1119 3:47.03
9013 Aurial Teemoi DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:57.40420 1020 3:47.48

9038 Parker Legrange EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 19:00.98621 1121 3:48.19
9190 Adrian Flood PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:02.59322 1122 3:48.51
9012 Aidan Taylor DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:03.61523 923 3:48.72
9203 Sawyer Strunk PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:03.81424 924 3:48.76
9206 Dylan Tingler PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:07.26525 1025 3:49.45
9153 WyaƩ Karber MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 19:13.78626 926 3:50.75
9011 Taylor Smart DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:21.00627 1027 3:52.20
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Event # 4 BOYS Emerging V 5Km Run Emerging V
8994 Alex Gregory DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:21.42728 1028 3:52.28
9230 Landry Bruder STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 19:24.10129 1229 3:52.82
9118 Luke Douglas MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.25130 930 3:53.65

9074 Nathan Frels EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 19:31.40131 1131 3:54.28
9145 Peter Desplinter MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 19:32.60732 1232 3:54.52
9083 Lamari Mcfee EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 19:38.62233 1033 3:55.72
8981 Wesley Beck DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:38.9481234 3:55.78
9160 Myles Mayfield MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 19:42.7081035 3:56.54
9116 Mason Dery MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:45.99234 1236 3:57.19
9208 Jack Busch PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 19:46.38235 1237 3:57.27
9174 Colton Clark NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 19:50.66436 938 3:58.13
9113 Casen  Bell MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:58.43337 1039 3:59.68
9181 Luke Perkins NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 19:59.22538 940 3:59.84

8057 WyaƩ Hampton SHIDLER 20:06.271941 4:01.25
9192 Beckam Humes PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:08.81639 942 4:01.76
9075 Derek Hardin EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 20:11.45340 943 4:02.29
8979 Farhan Abdulnasir DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:14.3191144 4:02.86
9057 Nehemiah Steward EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:18.86741 1145 4:03.77
9010 Collin Sims DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:20.05101246 4:04.01
9227 Zane Abouzahr STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 20:20.77242 1047 4:04.15
8911 Alex Leonard BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:21.64143 1148 4:04.32
9218 Michael Johnson SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 20:26.75144 1149 4:05.35
8919 Luke Perkins BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:32.50245 1050 4:06.50

9138 Jaxson Wheeler MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:33.76446 1051 4:06.75
9092 Benjamin Stevenson EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 20:37.44447 952 4:07.48
8900 Jacob Day BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:37.88348 1053 4:07.57
9172 Cole Albertson NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 20:38.30649 954 4:07.66
9220 Taigh Wright SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 20:44.28250 955 4:08.85
9121 Wake Frymire MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:45.05551 1156 4:09.01
9133 Micah Myers MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:45.31652 1257 4:09.06
9068 Colter Bufford EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 20:47.46553 1158 4:09.49
9120 Jesse Dowell MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:54.20754 1059 4:10.84
9021 David Boley EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:54.9281160 4:10.98

9245 Cody Moss STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 20:55.99355 1161 4:11.19
8051 Waylon Spencer STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:00.60456 962 4:12.12
9246 William Aƫcus Nabors STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:04.09557 963 4:12.81
8898 Josh Cutsinger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:08.09458 1264 4:13.61
9081 Joshua Lohdi EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 21:09.84659 1065 4:13.96
9119 Charlie Dowell MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.2281066 4:14.04
9079 Jayvyn Kinyanjui EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 21:14.20760 1167 4:14.84
8908 Will Johnson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:18.37561 968 4:15.67
9219 MaƩhew Rigsby SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 21:19.58362 969 4:15.91
8052 Logan SplaƩstoesser STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:21.14663 970 4:16.22

8947 Cale Huff CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 21:23.19164 1271 4:16.63
9216 Zach Davis SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 21:28.90465 1272 4:17.78
9207 Caleb Vu PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:43.60766 1273 4:20.72
8970 Jonathan Newberry CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 21:43.82167 1174 4:20.76
8967 Josiah Long CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 21:45.72268 975 4:21.14
8938 Zane Yoswa CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 21:48.581976 4:21.71
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9214 Eliseo Ramirez PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 22:01.68369 1277 4:24.33
9205 Mckay Stuart PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:05.0181178 4:25.00
9076 Tanner Jackson EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 22:09.018979 4:25.80
8951 Riley Mcmahan CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 22:11.45270 980 4:26.29

8957 Ali Aldrissawi CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 22:13.56371 1081 4:26.71
8905 Owen Hair BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:20.62672 982 4:28.12
8949 Tyler Jones CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 22:31.33373 1083 4:30.26
8936 Nicolas Vallario CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 22:46.1721184 4:33.23
9185 Karsten Stevens NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 22:49.78774 985 4:33.95
9183 Tobias Phifer NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 22:52.328986 4:34.46
9213 Izaiah Olivas PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 23:06.74475 1187 4:37.34
8955 Kenan Vincent CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 23:08.68476 988 4:37.73
8958 Saul Alvarez CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 23:12.66477 1089 4:38.53
9238 Alex Hill STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 23:48.55778 1290 4:45.71

9098 Luke Davis ENID HIGH SCHOOL 24:02.091991 4:48.41
9217 Rafi Huff SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 24:11.12579 992 4:50.22
9210 Keegan Goff PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:17.34580 1193 4:51.46
8964 Clinton Teagan Hammond CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 24:28.29581 994 4:53.65
9215 Alexzander Whipple PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:33.81682 1195 4:54.76
8974 Adonis Trevinogray CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 24:40.70683 1196 4:56.14
9110 Kaleb Ylitalo ENID HIGH SCHOOL 24:57.0421097 4:59.40
8934 Braylon Muse CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 25:14.223998 5:02.84
9103 Karson La Rue ENID HIGH SCHOOL 25:18.993999 5:03.79
8948 Demetrius Johnson CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 25:40.85584 9100 5:08.17

9244 Alexander Mitchell STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 26:51.69810101 5:22.33
9209 Kaiden Eaton PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 27:34.14785 12102 5:30.82
9109 Cayden Stacey ENID HIGH SCHOOL 29:41.7249103 5:56.34
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Event # 5 GIRLS Open 2MI Run Open

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 29 1-2-3-5-18 23-24 53:50 2:0610:45.905:42.86
2 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 42 6-7-8-9-12 14-25 58:29 0:1811:41.876:24.33
3 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 72 4-10-15-17-26 29-31 59:01 1:1811:48.116:26.27
4 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 89 11-16-19-21-22 32-35 1:00:14 0:2112:02.786:25.18
6 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 163 20-30-36-38-39 48 1:05:09 1:2613:01.716:47.96
5 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 163 13-28-33-44-45 46-47 1:06:39 3:0013:19.896:44.54
7 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 179 27-34-37-40-41 42-43 1:06:49 1:3513:21.786:53.92

NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 21-40-48-63 7:41.05
CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 4-46
STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 32-44-62 6:58.94
PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 81-82-85-86 8:09.84
ENID HIGH SCHOOL 68-75-78 6:28.80
CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 79-84 7:43.46

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

8632 Cora Lane CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 9:59.3711 111 4:59.68
8634 Amidat Olokunola CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 10:09.1622 102 5:04.58
8629 Kara Daniels CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 10:27.9333 103 5:13.96
8662 Emmy Southward CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 10:48.68194 5:24.34
8714 Gracie Rohlmeier EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 10:57.9814 95 5:28.99
8628 Isabelle Coronado CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 11:07.6845 116 5:33.84
8683 Briley Mccall DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:34.1216 97 5:47.06
8684 Macey Mcfarlane DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:37.1427 108 5:48.57
8671 Claire Davis DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:42.0438 129 5:51.02
8670 Bree Coffey DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:42.9649 1110 5:51.48

8717 Averie Turley EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 11:45.41210 1011 5:52.70
8835 Melaina Harƞield PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 11:49.91111 1012 5:54.95
8692 Erin Vanzandt DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:53.09512 1013 5:56.54
8786 Alisondra Pope MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:54.14113 1114 5:57.07
8686 Courtney MosherBuyno DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:55.06614 915 5:57.53
8711 Lauren Pullen EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 11:57.47315 916 5:58.73
8843 Anabelle Toole PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 11:58.37216 1117 5:59.18
8718 Anna ViƟello EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 12:03.43417 918 6:01.71
8635 Emily Thornton CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 12:05.40518 1119 6:02.70
8848 Lynzee Zellner PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 12:05.85319 920 6:02.92

8818 Melia Stucks NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 12:06.6211121 6:03.31
8749 Cambree Kuranoff EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 12:08.23120 1122 6:04.11
8836 Drew KraŌ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 12:08.88421 1023 6:04.44
8846 Julia Woolery PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 12:10.92522 1124 6:05.46
8631 Kristen Keys CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 12:14.93623 1125 6:07.46
8630 Cara Jackson CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 12:15.24724 1126 6:07.62
8667 Lana Bowen DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:15.83725 1027 6:07.91
8713 Sky Rognas EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 12:16.28526 928 6:08.14
8619 Sarah Ray BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:21.65127 1229 6:10.82
8673 Sydney Edelen DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:22.8681030 6:11.43
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Event # 5 GIRLS Open 2MI Run Open
8694 Aubrey Warehime DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:23.5691031 6:11.78
8878 Addison Harmon STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 12:24.3311032 6:12.16
8665 Rebekah Beins DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:25.36101033 6:12.68
8674 Mauri Fick DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:27.59111134 6:13.79
8664 Chloe Ann AnneƩ DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:27.84121135 6:13.92
8787 Ava Sallee MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 12:36.15228 936 6:18.07
8701 Emma Daman EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 12:37.97629 1237 6:18.98
8739 Katelyn Butler EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 12:42.52230 1038 6:21.26
8697 Julia Aamodt EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 12:43.47731 1139 6:21.73
8809 Bella Allen NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 12:53.422940 6:26.71

8672 Kate Davis DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:58.2913941 6:29.14
8827 Victoria Chavez PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 13:03.66632 1242 6:31.83
8776 Addison Jennings MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 13:06.17333 1043 6:33.08
8883 Avery Moyer STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 13:08.702944 6:34.35
8601 Ava Cram BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:13.40234 1045 6:36.70
8661 Josie Ropp CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 13:13.702946 6:36.85
8826 Sierra Cantrell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 13:14.12735 1147 6:37.06
8810 Emma Allen NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 13:14.4431248 6:37.22
8744 Hannah GrimmeƩ EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 13:18.47336 1149 6:39.23
8829 Shalie Cox PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 13:23.6481050 6:41.82

8611 Isabella Laeger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:24.02337 1151 6:42.01
8743 Ryanne Gleghorn EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 13:24.33438 1152 6:42.16
8840 Emily Raymond PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 13:26.7791053 6:43.38
8750 Sarah Mchenry EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 13:35.03539 1254 6:47.51
8633 Elizabeth Lewis CACHE HIGH SCHOOL 13:42.6081155 6:51.30
8695 Erika Warehime DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 13:43.39141056 6:51.69
8603 Mary Alice Doyle BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:53.19440 957 6:56.59
8615 Sophia Nalley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:56.67541 1158 6:58.33
8620 Reagan Reibert BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:57.39642 959 6:58.69
8606 Katherine Freet BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:57.95743 1060 6:58.97

8622 Muriel Shannon BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:58.628961 6:59.31
8886 Ella Sallaska STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 14:02.1531062 7:01.07
8820 Ella Whitmore NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 14:08.334963 7:04.16
8788 Allie Schwartz MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 14:08.68444 964 7:04.34
8689 Ana Rubio DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 14:11.95151165 7:05.97
8613 Tess Miller BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 14:13.289966 7:06.64
8618 Olivia Rambo BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 14:26.7610967 7:13.38
8759 Emma Holland ENID HIGH SCHOOL 14:47.5811168 7:23.79
8784 Macie Pennel MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 14:54.35545 1169 7:27.17
8675 Lauren Forehand DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 14:55.91161070 7:27.95

8778 Claire Laib MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 14:57.52646 971 7:28.76
8783 Natalie OnƟverosReid MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 15:01.71747 1072 7:30.85
8610 valeria guƟerrez-javier BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 15:06.32111173 7:33.16
8767 Sicily Blackenship MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 15:10.078974 7:35.03
8756 Zuleyma Castelan ENID HIGH SCHOOL 15:13.3521075 7:36.67
8623 Kira Smith BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 15:16.5812976 7:38.29
8781 Chloe Lujan MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 15:16.859977 7:38.42
8762 Kenzie Maxey ENID HIGH SCHOOL 15:40.6631078 7:50.33
8658 Akira Svast Tokuda CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 15:45.161979 7:52.58
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Event # 5 GIRLS Open 2MI Run Open
8680 Ava Knowles DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 15:57.35171080 7:58.67

8861 Lennon Shearer PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 17:37.6111081 8:48.80
8859 Payton Miner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 17:52.9921082 8:56.49
8748 Madison Keene EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:12.97648 1083 9:06.48
8656 Shaily Miejaalvarado CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 18:17.4321084 9:08.71
8863 Kaylie Thomas PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 20:16.7531185 10:08.37
8853 Kayla Hines PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 21:23.5841186 10:41.79
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 53 2-5-6-17-23 26-34 47:05 0:439:24.907:11.38
2 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 56 1-4-13-18-20 25-28 46:55 0:599:22.915:15.91
3 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 91 7-9-12-27-36 39-42 48:32 0:439:42.406:53.92
4 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 92 10-14-15-22-31 33-35 48:31 0:219:42.106:24.33
5 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 104 8-16-19-29-32 37-45 48:41 0:299:44.216:47.96
6 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 140 3-11-30-40-56 49:56 2:039:59.186:25.18
7 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 168 21-24-38-41-44 54-57 50:48 0:4910:09.676:44.54
8 NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 242 46-47-48-49-52 53 54:18 0:710:51.557:41.05
9 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 257 43-50-51-55-58 59-60 54:41 0:4210:56.176:58.94

CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 95
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
9053 Madden Rutherford EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 8:43.6311 91 4:21.81
9155 Shaun Lund MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:01.1912 92 4:30.59
9188 Cambridge Corbin PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 9:01.5013 123 4:30.75
9059 Gavin Thompson EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:09.1424 104 4:34.57
9158 Hunter MarƟn MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:14.4425 125 4:37.22
9146 Trent Dovers MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:22.8336 116 4:41.41
8901 Johnny Ervin BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 9:25.0217 107 4:42.51
9087 Jayden Pierce EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 9:28.0818 118 4:44.04
8893 Carter Aufdenkamp BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 9:31.7929 109 4:45.89
8995 Max Gwartney DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:33.32110 1010 4:46.66

9196 Ethan Lam PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 9:36.18211 911 4:48.09
8910 Nathaniel Kwon BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 9:36.95312 912 4:48.47
9025 Kyle Danner EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:37.48313 1013 4:48.74
8980 Elijah Applebee DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:38.35214 1114 4:49.17
9006 Forrest Neugebauer DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:39.71315 1215 4:49.85
9082 Gavin Mccary EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 9:40.30216 1016 4:50.15
9152 Sean Kappel MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:41.02417 917 4:50.51
9037 Tyler Jones EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:41.59418 918 4:50.79
9071 Carter Davis EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 9:42.04319 1119 4:51.02
9055 Colby Schroeder EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:42.72520 1220 4:51.36

9117 Spencer Dery MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 9:43.67121 1021 4:51.83
9015 Brock Wagner DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:44.37422 1022 4:52.18
9157 Robert Manzo MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:45.06523 1123 4:52.53
9130 Jadrien Long Torres MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 9:45.94224 1224 4:52.97
9062 Gavin Wagner EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:46.38625 925 4:53.19
8045 Trestan Tompkins MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 9:49.42626 1126 4:54.71
8904 Evan Green BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 9:50.03427 927 4:55.01
9035 Aidan Huskey EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 9:50.43728 1228 4:55.21
9095 EvereƩe West EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 9:52.62429 1029 4:56.31
9200 Maxwell Pope PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 9:53.62330 1130 4:56.81

9008 Drew Reed DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:54.78531 931 4:57.39
9066 Joshua Bird EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 9:58.05532 932 4:59.02
8992 JusƟn Dangle DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 9:59.57633 1033 4:59.78
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9161 Roland Millican MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:01.80734 934 5:00.90
9170 Keegan Williamson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:02.8181235 5:01.40
8986 Levi Campos DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:06.93735 1236 5:03.46
8926 Marcus Warden BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 10:08.24536 937 5:04.12
9167 Daniel Robertson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:08.589938 5:04.29
9072 Colin Davis EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 10:08.82637 1139 5:04.41
9168 Kolby Robertson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:09.2510940 5:04.62

8987 Mckay Carlson DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:10.328941 5:05.16
8993 Tyler Gracey DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:12.0791042 5:06.03
9028 Joshua Eccard EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:15.3781143 5:07.68
9159 Diego MarƟnez MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:15.9211944 5:07.96
9128 Keagan Jones MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 10:16.31338 1045 5:08.15
9049 Jonas PraƩ EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:16.6891146 5:08.34
8907 Max Horton BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 10:17.87639 1047 5:08.93
9198 Colton Nance PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 10:19.59440 1248 5:09.79
9165 Jacob Peterson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:21.1812949 5:10.59
9014 Mitchell Thompson DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:24.20101050 5:12.10

9063 Aidan Windholz EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:25.5310951 5:12.76
9032 Nathan Hawley EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:28.31111052 5:14.15
9129 James LiƩlefield MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 10:28.90441 1053 5:14.45
9017 Tucker Winkle DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:29.94111054 5:14.97
8891 Levi Allen BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 10:30.23742 1155 5:15.11
9064 Spencer Windholz EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:31.60121256 5:15.80
8983 GarreƩ Bevins DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:32.0412957 5:16.02
9048 Ethan Pourtorkan EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:32.79131058 5:16.39
8053 Grant Walker STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 10:33.20143 1259 5:16.60
9123 Mason Guerrero MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 10:33.54544 960 5:16.77

9056 Zach Sebren EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:34.6514961 5:17.32
9030 Ramsey Hamilton EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:35.16151162 5:17.58
9073 Jonathan Dunn EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 10:35.89745 963 5:17.94
9050 Eagan Rahlfs EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:37.0916964 5:18.54
9036 Zachary Ice EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 10:40.9917965 5:20.49
9088 Caleb Reed EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 10:45.6581066 5:22.82
9166 Gage Raley MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 10:47.38131067 5:23.69
9178 Cash Miller NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:49.03146 1068 5:24.51
9177 Nate Holt NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:49.55247 969 5:24.77
9175 Mason Dobbs NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:50.55348 1070 5:25.27

9182 Milo Phifer NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:51.73449 971 5:25.86
9007 Derek Poncegonzalez DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 10:53.47131072 5:26.73
8050 Nick Spears STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 10:54.69250 1173 5:27.34
9240 Kyle Jones STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 10:55.95351 974 5:27.97
9176 Gavin Holt NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:56.90552 975 5:28.45
9179 Nic Miller NEWCASTLE HIGH SCHOO 10:57.31653 976 5:28.65
9139 Jeremiah Williams MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:00.42654 977 5:30.21
9249 Tyler Renison STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:01.48455 1078 5:30.74
9204 Dallin Stuart PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 11:05.05556 979 5:32.52
9144 Trenton Declaire MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 11:05.9514980 5:32.97

9027 Will Doyle EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 11:07.25181281 5:33.62
9114 Noah Campos MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:09.36757 1082 5:34.68
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9111 Elias  Avila MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:12.018983 5:36.00
9039 Tanner MaƩey EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 11:12.54191084 5:36.27
8921 Joseph Schurman BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 11:13.498985 5:36.74
9241 Avery Klein STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:15.56558 1186 5:37.78
9235 Ben Flegler STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:20.79659 1187 5:40.39
9112 Devon Bates MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:23.1791188 5:41.58
9052 William Rhee EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 11:25.94201189 5:42.97
8925 Jesus Vargas BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 11:27.529990 5:43.76

8914 Miller Matson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 11:31.59101091 5:45.79
9232 Tagen Chadrick STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:32.46760 1092 5:46.23
9236 Carson Hentges STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:34.5381093 5:47.26
9091 Heber Smith EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 11:35.349994 5:47.67
8977 Keanin Kesner CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOO 11:36.571995 5:48.28
8906 Luke Herman BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 11:38.0011996 5:49.00
8996 Leif Hansen DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 11:39.30141097 5:49.65
8048 Michael Robertson STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 11:40.519998 5:50.25
9125 Aiden Jeffery MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:40.90101199 5:50.45
9132 Chase Middleton MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 11:42.251110100 5:51.12

8922 ChrisƟan Trussell BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 11:43.371212101 5:51.68
9047 Shae Patel EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 11:53.682111102 5:56.84
9229 Angel BauƟsta STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 12:15.031010103 6:07.51
8916 Jet Mitchell BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:20.921310104 6:10.46
8923 Gavin Valenzuela BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:23.55149105 6:11.77
8899 Micah Cutsinger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:23.911510106 6:11.95
8897 Houston Crawford BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:24.961611107 6:12.48
8895 Rocky Briggs BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:25.931710108 6:12.96
8049 Roman Seefeldt STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 12:28.56119109 6:14.28
9046 Jayden Norman EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 12:34.76229110 6:17.38

8896 Zac Cardoni BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 12:40.81189111 6:20.40
9156 John Lynch MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 12:41.521511112 6:20.76
8985 WyaƩ Cain DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 12:58.261511113 6:29.13
9089 Bryton Rice EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 12:59.41109114 6:29.70
8894 Owen Bishop BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:07.771911115 6:33.88
9137 Andrew Sharp MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 13:23.68129116 6:41.84
9234 Dean Ensten STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 13:33.051211117 6:46.52
8927 Dane Weldon BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:34.15209118 6:47.07
9239 Isaac Ingram STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 13:36.821310119 6:48.41
9086 David Oliveres EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 13:37.97119120 6:48.98

8902 Ty Flores BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 13:48.702111121 6:54.35
9069 Byron Bundage EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 15:25.251211122 7:42.62
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